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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Medical Oxygen Sensor
1 message

Vagelis Rousopoulos <vrousso@gmail.com> 25 August 2020 at 06:35
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hi Kate please send me the Proforma for the sensor R22 the way that I can pay you and if you have an idea of when
it will be available 
Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On 18 Aug 2020, at 5:50 PM, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good afternoon Vagelis,

I am sorry for the delay.  Unfortunately, I am still unable to give you a definite lead time, but an
approximate lead time would be 8 weeks.

Do you still need a proforma invoice or is this lead time too long for you?

I am sorry I am unable to give you better news.

Many thanks for your patience.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to
operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Thu, 6 Aug 2020 at 12:25, Vagelis Rousopoulos <vrousso@gmail.com> wrote:
Yes please I will appreciate that
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Sent from my iPhone

On 6 Aug 2020, at 1:49 PM, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

I am sorry, but this time, I am unable to give you a lead time. I hope to have that
information next week.  I will email you as soon as I know.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow
sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders
may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.
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On Thu, 6 Aug 2020 at 11:47, Vagelis Rousopoulos <vrousso@gmail.com> wrote:
Long will it take to have it shipped?

On Thu, 6 Aug 2020 at 1:33 PM, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Vagelis.

Thank you for your email.

Unfortunately we are not able to ship the R-22MED at the moment due to stock.  I
would be happy to send you a proforma invoice, but I just wanted to let you
know we are not able to provide your item urgently as you have requested.

Would you like me to go ahead with your proforma invoice?  If so, would you
require paypal as a method of payment and express shipping?

At this time, I am unable to give you a lead time, but I hope to have that
information next week.

I am sorry we are unable to assist you with the urdent sensor.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to
allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and I am now working
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remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate
and serve our customers as best we can.
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On Wed, 5 Aug 2020 at 21:22, Vagelis Rousopoulos <vrousso@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi its me again Vagelis from Greece. 
Can i have 1 oxygen sensor like that you sent last time? Unfortunately one of the
two i bought the last time was not worked. No respond at all. At the moment I
can not use the gas analyzer in my lab and i stopped working. So could you
please sent it express. I really need it as soon as possible. 
I am waiting for your reply

Regards
Vagelis Rousopoulos
M.Sc, & Ph.D Sports & Exercise Science
mob:00306973023277
e-mail:vrousso@gmail.com

On Mon, Jul 23, 2018 at 3:05 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon

Please find enclosed proforma for your attention.

Many thanks.

On Fri, Jul 20, 2018 at 7:57 PM, Vagelis Rousopoulos <vrousso@gmail.com>
wrote:

Yes please. The address is the same and I would like to have 2 oxygen
sensors please. I would pay with paypal 
Thanks 

On Fri, 20 Jul 2018 at 16:40, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Vagelis,

The price for a R-22MED oxygen sensor, part number 0110022 varies
upon quantity purchased, as below:

1 = €56.00 2 = €50.40 3 = €47.76 11 = €44.80

As I mentioned before,  we cannot accept credit card payments.
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If you would like a proforma invoice, I would need your invoice and
delivery addresses.  Are they both: 

Lochagou Chatzievagelou 5a, 
Elliniko
PC:16777
Athens 
Greece.

I await your reply.

Thank you for your enquiry.

-- 
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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On Fri, Jul 20, 2018 at 11:46 AM, Vagelis Rousopoulos
<vrousso@gmail.com> wrote:

No worries, thanks for the update. 
Regards!

Rousopoulos Vagelis
Ph.D Sports & Exercise Science
mob:00306973023277
e-mail:vrousso@gmail.com

On Fri, Jul 20, 2018 at 12:17 PM Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>
wrote:

Apologies for the delay, I need to talk with our Export Sales Manager
who is in this afternoon.  I will reply as soon as possible.  Please note
we cannot accept credit card payments, but can offer BACS.  Or a
paypal payment with a 6% fee.

I will reply to you as soon as I can.

Many thanks for your patience.

-- 
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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On Thu, Jul 19, 2018 at 1:51 PM, Main Account
<office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

On 19 July 2018 at 13:39, Vagelis Rousopoulos
<vrousso@gmail.com> wrote:

Hi could you please send me an R-22MED oxygen sensor in
Greece. 
My address is 
Lochagou Chatzievagelou 5a, 
Elliniko
PC:16777
Athens 
Greece.

I can pay with my credit card if you send me an invoice

Regards!

Rousopoulos Vagelis
Ph.D Sports & Exercise Science
mob:00306973023277
e-mail:vrousso@gmail.com

-- 
Regards!

Rousopoulos Vagelis
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Ph.D Sports & Exercise Science
mob:00306973023277
e-mail:vrousso@gmail.com

-- 
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
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-- 
Με εκτίμηση

Ρουσόπουλος Βαγγέλης
κ.Φ.Α.,  M.Sc, & Ph.D Sports & Exercise Science
mob:00306973023277
e-mail:vrousso@gmail.com
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